Division de la formation
Scolarité PASS LAS

LAS 2 - UT2
Année universitaire 2024/2025

N° Etudiant UT3

22308148 ABD EL WAHED KENZA
22303765 AKONAF INES
22302900 ALEXANDRE ORLANE
22302188 ALl BELARBI KHADIDJA
22303159 ANDRE ANGELE
22306021 ARLETAZ CHLOE
22307175 ASSOULINE DANIEL
22303466 AUGARDE PAUL
22301932 BAYCHE ROMANE
22300813 BEKDASH MOHAMAD ABD EL LATIF
22304631 BEN NEJMA SIRINE
22305959 BERGES MARIE
22305284 BESSAIH SARA
22310610 BOUDERBALA KHALIL
22302173 BOUREBGA SANDRA
22306631 BOUTEILLER ANOUCHKA
22310358 BOUYGUES LUCIE
22101645 BOUZERAD GANOUTER FATIHA
22304680 BRETHOME MELINE
22204235 CALMETTE MERYL
22205604 CHARFI ILEF
22301851 CHIORBOLI CHLOE
22305247 CHOTARD SIAN
22303210 COSTES LEA
22305595 COUYBES HELOISE
22305300 DA-SILVA--PECH ARTHUR
22307221 DE CARVALHO AURE
22308070 DE MONTETY CELESTE
22302639 DES HAIES LOIS
22304431 DOISNEAU FELICIE
22301579 DUFFAU ELSA
22307872 EL MAJJOUTI ALLISON
22307439 ER-RAMI AMYTIS
22305311 ESPERANCA MAELYS
22307022 FOURCADE ANGELE
22414070 FURET Z0E
22302149 GABLI SIRINE
22301615 GERIN CAMILLE
22307171 GHAWCHE MARIANNE
22305137 GRANIER RAPHAEL
22303410 GRELLOU NOAH
22303172 HALATRE CANDICE



22304002
22302870
22306932
22302383
22303850
22305932
22301415
22305149
22304235
22307775
22300987
22308260
22309168
22304082
22300639
22311053
22306429
22302559
22303558
22305041
22304351
22212251
22307390
22310236
22304657
22304251
22302429
22303902
22300385
22300946
22305080
22301379
22301970
22303553
22307193
22304942
22307310

HALBAUT

HOURET LACOMBE

JARA
JAVIERRE
JEAN
JOUCDAR
KARKOUSH
KLUCZNY
LAFFARGUE
LAPELERIE

LIAVONTSYEVA

MARAVAL
MARTINEZ
MATHIEU
MATHOT
MAURA
MAZEL
MERCIER
NAUDIN
PALTOU
PASTEUR
PEREIRA
PEREZ
PLAT
POLLACK
QUELDERIE
REZAL
RHARBAOUI
SAHIN
SAVY
SERIS
SERUZELLE
SIMONOVA
SOULE
VARONA
VINES
XIBERRAS

FANNIE
ROMEO
DIANE
LOANE
ALMA
SOUAD
MARAH
LAURA
HUGO
EDOUARD
VALERYIA
GARANCE
ESTELLE
LILOU
MOIRA
NOLANN
CAMILLE
OCTAVE
EMMA
MACHA
ELISE
OCEANE
LISA
VIOLETTE
CLARA
CONSTANCE
ROSELENE
AMINA
SIBEL
LEONEL
ALIX
LINA
SOFIA
CELINE
LOU
EMMA
RAPHAEL



LAS 3 -UT2
Année universitaire 2024/2025

N° Etudiant UT3 Nom Prénom
22015389 AKROUR LINA

22107106 ESCALAIS CHARLOTTE
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